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SPID Location 7: Cock Robin Lane, Northwest bound, LC6, 20mph 
 
Date: 4th November – 27th November 2024 
 
Number days: 20 
 
Number of recorded vehicles:  16,437 
 
Breakdown by date and speed 
 
Date <20mph 21-25mph 26-30mph 31-35mph 36-40mph 41-64mph Total

04/11/2024 249          248            133           40             8               2               680            

05/11/2024 241          191            162           41             8               4               647            

09/11/2024 236          248            173           44             8               6               715            

10/11/2024 213          263            180           63             14             7               740            

11/11/2024 310          326            221           54             11             -            922            

12/11/2024 342          332            224           58             12             5               973            

13/11/2024 359          308            244           70             16             5               1,002         

14/11/2024 284          366            215           58             17             5               945            

15/11/2024 305          383            226           79             23             3               1,019         

16/11/2024 270          271            169           43             14             5               772            

17/11/2024 195          243            171           36             12             8               665            

18/11/2024 347          331            184           47             7               1               917            

20/11/2024 278          266            174           55             7               3               783            

21/11/2024 364          344            197           67             14             -            986            

22/11/2024 387          348            229           65             8               3               1,040         

23/11/2024 183          186            138           35             9               3               554            

24/11/2024 293          221            121           27             5               2               669            

25/11/2024 395          323            189           43             14             3               967            

26/11/2024 383          328            187           64             6               2               970            

27/11/2024 159          174            108           25             4               1               471            

Total 5,793       5,700         3,645        1,014        217           68             16,437        
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Percentage of vehicles travelling at 20mph or under 
 
Day Date Average at 20 mph or under Average at 25 mph or under Average at 30 mph or under

Monday 04/11/2024 36.62% 73.09% 92.65%

Tuesday 05/11/2024 37.25% 66.77% 91.81%

Saturday 09/11/2024 33.01% 67.69% 91.89%

Sunday 10/11/2024 28.78% 64.32% 88.65%

Monday 11/11/2024 33.62% 68.98% 92.95%

Tuesday 12/11/2024 35.15% 69.27% 92.29%

Wednesday 13/11/2024 35.83% 66.57% 90.92%

Thursday 14/11/2024 30.05% 68.78% 91.53%

Friday 15/11/2024 29.93% 67.52% 89.70%

Saturday 16/11/2024 34.97% 70.08% 91.97%

Sunday 17/11/2024 29.32% 65.86% 91.58%

Monday 18/11/2024 37.84% 73.94% 94.00%

Wednesday 20/11/2024 35.50% 69.48% 91.70%

Thursday 21/11/2024 36.92% 71.81% 91.78%

Friday 22/11/2024 37.21% 70.67% 92.69%

Saturday 23/11/2024 33.03% 66.61% 91.52%

Sunday 24/11/2024 43.80% 76.83% 94.92%

Monday 25/11/2024 40.85% 74.25% 93.80%

Tuesday 26/11/2024 39.48% 73.30% 92.58%

Wednesday 27/11/2024 33.76% 70.70% 93.63%

Total 35.24% 69.92% 92.10%  


